
GENTRY HIGH SCHOOL 

2018-19 Basketball Schedule 
 
 

Day  Date  Opponent   Location  Time  Teams 

Thursday Nov. 1  Clinton   Home   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday Nov. 6  Amanda Elzy   Home   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Saturday Nov. 10 Greenville   Away   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday  Nov. 13 Cleveland Central  Away   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Monday Nov. 19 Potter’s House, FL  Memphis, Hamilton 6:00  VB Only 

  Friday/Saturday Nov. 23 & 24 Gentry High School Thanksgiving Classic              

Friday  Nov. 23  Greenville vs Ray Brooks  Gentry   Girls @ 12:00 Boys @ 1:30 

Friday  Nov. 23  Ruleville vs TBA   Gentry   Girls @ 4:00 Boys @ 4:30 

Friday  Nov. 23  Gentry vs Hollandale  Gentry   Girls @ 7:00 Boys @ 7:30 

Saturday  Nov. 24  Ray Brooks vs Ruleville  Gentry   Girls @ 12:00 Boys @ 1:30  

Saturday  Nov. 24  Hollandale vs Greenville  Gentry   Girls @ 3:00 Boys @ 4:30  

Saturday  Nov. 24  Gentry vs Aberdeen  Gentry   Girls @ 6:00 Boys @ 7:30 

Tuesday Nov. 27 Holmes County  Home   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Friday  Nov. 30 Ruleville   Away   5:00  JVB/VG/VB  

Tuesday Dec. 4  Amanda Elzy   Away   6:00  VG/VB 

Saturday Dec. 8  Greenville   Home   4:00  JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday Dec. 11 Cleveland Central  Home   4:00  JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Friday  Dec. 14 *TUNICA   Home   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Saturday Dec. 15 Forest Hill   Aberdeen  2:30  VG/VB 

Tuesday Dec. 18 *YAZOO CITY  Away   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Friday  Dec. 21 Ruleville   Home   5:00  JVB/VG/VB  

Friday  Jan. 4  *GREENWOOD  Home   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday Jan. 8  *CLARKSDALE  Home   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Friday  Jan. 11  *YAZOO CITY  Away   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Saturday Jan. 12  Humphreys County  Away   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday Jan. 15  Ray Brooks   Home   2:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Friday  Jan. 18  *TUNICA   Away   4:00  JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday Jan. 19  Grenada   Home   5:00  JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday Jan. 22  *CLARKSDALE  Away   4:00  JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Saturday Jan. 25  Shaw    Away   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Saturday Feb. 2  Humphreys County  Home   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday Feb. 5  *GREENWOOD  Away   4:00  JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Friday  Feb. 8  Shaw (Senior Night)  Home   5:00  JVB/VG/VB 

Mon/Wed/Fri Feb. 11/13/15 Division Tourney  Yazoo City  TBA  VG/VB 

Mon/Tue Feb. 18/19 Round 1Regional Playoff TBA   6:00  VG/VB 

Fri/Sat  Feb. 22/23 Round 2Regional Playoff TBA   6:00  VG/VB 

Wed-Sat Feb. 28-Mar.10  State Tournament Playoffs Jackson  TBA  VG/VB 
 (*/BOLD Denotes District Games) 

#RAMPRIDE 
Mrs. Miskia Davis, Superintendent; William Murphy, Athletic Director; Earl Liddell, Assistant Athletic Director;  

Willie Bolden, Gentry Principal; Mr. Ernest Nelson, Assistant Principal & Assistant Athletic Director; Brian Hargrove, Stats  

  Chico Potts, Head Boys     Sarita Cooper, Head Girls 

  Kirk Price & Harvey Crosby, Assistant Boys   Donny Walker, Assistant Girls   


